Type Number Size
Z ±25%
at 100 MHz
(W)
RDCmax
(W) I max
(mA)
Impedance
graph
.pdf)
MLS0402-4S4-060 0402 6 0.05 500 MLS0402-060.pdf
MLS0402-4S4-100 0402 10 0.05 500 MLS0402-100.pdf
MLS0402-4S4-400 0402 40 0.3 300 MLS0402-400.pdf
MLS0402-4S4-800 0402 80 0.4 200 MLS0402-800.pdf
MLS0402-4S4-121 0402 120 0.5 200 MLS0402-121.pdf
MLS0402-4S4-241 0402 240 0.5 200 MLS0402-241.pdf
MLS0402-4S4-481 0402 480 0.8 100
MLS0603-4S4-110 0603 11 0.05 500 MLS0603-110.pdf
MLS0603-4S4-190 0603 19 0.08 500 MLS0603-190.pdf
MLS0603-4S7-300 0603 30 0.1 400 MLS0603-300.pdf
MLS0603-4S7-400 0603 40 0.1 400 MLS0603-400.pdf
MLS0603-4S7-600 0603 60 0.1 300 MLS0603-600.pdf
MLS0603-4S7-800 0603 80 0.15 300 MLS0603-800.pdf
MLS0603-4S7-101 0603 100 0.25 250 MLS0603-101.pdf
MLS0603-4S7-121 0603 120 0.3 250 MLS0603-121.pdf
MLS0603-4S7-151 0603 150 0.3 250 MLS0603-151.pdf
MLS0603-4S7-221 0603 220 0.3 200 MLS0603-221.pdf
MLS0603-4S7-301 0603 300 0.35 230 MLS0603-301.pdf
MLS0603-4S7-451 0603 450 0.5 200 MLS0603-451.pdf
MLS0603-4S7-601 0603 600 0.45 210 MLS0603-601.pdf
MLS0603-4S7-751 0603 750 0.7 200 MLS0603-751.pdf
MLS0603-4S7-102 0603 1000 0.6 190 MLS0603-102.pdf
MLS0603-4S4-152 0603 1500 1 50 MLS0603-152.pdf
MLS0805-4S4-070 0805 7 0.1 600 MLS0805-070.pdf
MLS0805-4S4-090 0805 9 0.1 600 MLS0805-090.pdf
MLS0805-4S4-110 0805 11 0.1 600 MLS0805-110.pdf
MLS0805-4S4-170 0805 17 0.1 500 MLS0805-170.pdf
MLS0805-4S4-300 0805 30 0.1 600 MLS0805-300.pdf
MLS0805-4S4-600 0805 60 0.1 600 MLS0805-600.pdf
MLS0805-4S7-700 0805 70 0.15 500 MLS0805-700.pdf
MLS0805-4S7-800 0805 80 0.15 500 MLS0805-800.pdf
MLS0805-4S7-121 0805 120 0.2 400 MLS0805-121.pdf
MLS0805-4S7-151 0805 150 0.25 200 MLS0805-151.pdf
MLS0805-4S7-221 0805 220 0.3 300 MLS0805-221.pdf
MLS0805-4S7-301 0805 300 0.3 200 MLS0805-301.pdf
MLS0805-4S7-401 0805 400 0.3 300 MLS0805-401.pdf
MLS0805-4S7-501 0805 500 0.4 300 MLS0805-501.pdf
MLS0805-4S7-601 0805 600 0.3 200 MLS0805-601.pdf
MLS0805-4S4-751 0805 750 0.5 200
MLS0805-4S7-102 0805 1000 0.5 200 MLS0805-102.pdf
MLS0805-4S7-152 0805 1500 (1) 0.6 200 MLS0805-152.pdf
MLS0805-4S4-202 0805 2000 0.8 100 MLS0805-202.pdf
MLS1206-4S4-190 1206 19 0.05 600 MLS1206-190.pdf
MLS1206-4S4-260 1206 26 0.05 600 MLS1206-260.pdf
MLS1206-4S4-300 1206 30 0.1 600 MLS1206-300.pdf
MLS1206-4S4-500 1206 50 0.1 500 MLS1206-500.pdf
MLS1206-4S4-600 1206 60 0.1 500 MLS1206-600.pdf
MLS1206-4S4-700 1206 70 0.1 600 MLS1206-700.pdf
MLS1206-4S4-900 1206 90 0.15 500 MLS1206-900.pdf
MLS1206-4S4-121 1206 120 0.15 500 MLS1206-121.pdf
MLS1206-4S4-151 1206 150 0.15 500 MLS1206-151.pdf
Multilayer suppressors (MLS) http://ferroxcube.home.pl/prod/assets/MLS.htm
1 of 2 6/15/2021, 1:59 PM
MLS1206-4S4-201 1206 200 0.2 400 MLS1206-201.pdf
MLS1206-4S4-401 1206 400 0.2 400 MLS1206-401.pdf
MLS1206-4S4-501 1206 500 0.2 400 MLS1206-501.pdf
MLS1206-4S4-601 1206 600 0.3 400 MLS1206-601.pdf
MLS1206-4S7-102 1206 1000 0.4 200 MLS1206-102.pdf
MLS1206-4S7-122 1206 1200(1) 0.4 200 MLS1206-122.pdf
MLS1206-4S7-202 1206 2000(2) 0.6 200 MLS1206-202.pdf
MLS1210-4S4-320 1210 32 0.2 500 MLS1210-320.pdf
MLS1210-4S4-600 1210 60 0.2 500 MLS1210-600.pdf
MLS1210-4S4-900 1210 90 0.2 500 MLS1210-900.pdf
MLS1806-4S4-500 1806 50 0.2 600
MLS1806-4S4-600 1806 60 0.2 600 MLS1806-600.pdf
MLS1806-4S4-800 1806 80 0.1 600 MLS1806-800.pdf
MLS1806-4S4-101 1806 100 0.3 500 MLS1806-101.pdf
MLS1806-4S4-151 1806 150 0.2 500 MLS1806-151.pdf
MLS1806-4S4-171 1806 170 0.3 500
MLS1812-4S4-700 1812 70 0.3 500 MLS1812-700.pdf
MLS1812-4S4-121 1812 120 0.3 500 MLS1812-121.pdf
(1) at 50 MHz
(2) at 30 MHz
Multilayer suppressors (MLS) http://ferroxcube.home.pl/prod/assets/MLS.htm
2 of 2 6/15/2021, 1:59 PM